CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

ATTACHMENT B

GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS ADMINISTRATION SERVICES

PS05312717
Mod. No. Description Date Amount
1 Additional scope for Workers’ October 28, $0
Compensation Subrogation and related 2014
services
2 Amend Special Provision 11, October 28, $0
Subrogation, for additional requirements 2014
to task
3 Revise Special Provision 04, Approved | November 20, $0
Subcontractors & Suppliers, to replace 2014
subcontractor
4 Pending Board Approval $7,721,051
Total: $7,721,051
No. 1.0.10

Revised 01-29-15



